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50 Crimping tools for terminals etc., without rachet

Additional information :

Cross section (mm2)
What will you crimp?
Manually/ Battery powered
Abiko no.

Elnumber

GTIN

Lengde (L)

Sales unit

Pcs per package

Weight, package ()

Thank you for choosing Abiko.

max 6mm?2

Cu-terminal, Insulated connectors

Mechanic

50

2010950

7070920005334

225

STK

200

E-post: abiko@abiko.no
Tel.: +47 22 03 40 40
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